
Girls JV- 2023 Panther Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Chilton 00:26:49.32 38

2 Valders 00:26:45.26 39

3 Kewaunee 00:27:21.98 43

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Brillion 00:27:48.88 3

Roncalli 00:27:18.81 3

Wrightstown 00:31:07.00 3

Reedsville 00:29:18.13 3

Oconto Falls 00:23:51.51 1

Southern Door 00:26:53.35 1

Denmark 00:27:46.75 1
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Girls JV- 2023 Panther Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Chilton 00:26:49.32 5 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 213 Madi Pershig 00:24:53.53 2

2 5 208 Amber Anhalt 00:25:28.05 4

3 7 210 Peyton Hoerth 00:25:33.52 6

4 19 212 Gini Moehn 00:28:25.01 11

5 27 211 Abby Moehn 00:29:46.49 15

2 Valders 00:26:45.26 6 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 937 Claire Zipperer 00:24:57.52 3

2 6 650 Molly Taylor 00:25:29.63 5

3 9 474 Lucy Pattee 00:26:22.04 8

4 18 473 Gabby Hoffmann 00:27:47.81 10

5 23 472 Alexa Geraldson 00:29:09.31 13

6 30 475 Sophie Rohn 00:30:29.59 (16)

3 Kewaunee 00:27:21.98 8 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 331 Mia Ihlenfeldt 00:24:48.16 1

2 8 334 Alison Szydel 00:26:20.46 7

3 16 335 Emily Vogeltanz 00:27:42.60 9

4 21 332 Wren Kunesh 00:28:42.26 12

5 24 329 Vivian Bootz 00:29:16.44 14

6 31 330 Lauren Dorner 00:31:42.37 (17)

7 32 328 Anna Barnica 00:32:56.09 (18)
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Girls JV- 2023 Panther Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 431 Josie Holtz JR 00:23:51.51 Oconto Falls

2 1 331 Mia Ihlenfeldt SO 00:24:48.16 Kewaunee

3 2 213 Madi Pershig FR 00:24:53.53 Chilton

4 3 937 Claire Zipperer SR 00:24:57.52 Valders

5 4 208 Amber Anhalt SR 00:25:28.05 Chilton

6 5 650 Molly Taylor SO 00:25:29.63 Valders

7 6 210 Peyton Hoerth JR 00:25:33.52 Chilton

8 7 334 Alison Szydel FR 00:26:20.46 Kewaunee

9 8 474 Lucy Pattee JR 00:26:22.04 Valders

10 0 141 Reese Cherney SO 00:26:27.97 Brillion

11 0 166 Hailey Veeser SR 00:26:53.35 Southern Door

12 0 143 Taylor Wendt SO 00:27:06.39 Brillion

13 0 363 Arlin Hernandezcano JR 00:27:12.31 Roncalli

14 0 366 Maddie Woller JR 00:27:19.47 Roncalli

15 0 365 Sonya McClain FR 00:27:24.65 Roncalli

16 9 335 Emily Vogeltanz SO 00:27:42.60 Kewaunee

17 0 254 Cali Malcore FR 00:27:46.75 Denmark

18 10 473 Gabby Hoffmann SR 00:27:47.81 Valders

19 11 212 Gini Moehn FR 00:28:25.01 Chilton

20 0 890 Stella Theunis JR 00:28:30.71 Wrightstown

21 12 332 Wren Kunesh JR 00:28:42.26 Kewaunee

22 0 115 Cameran Hoefner SR 00:28:48.63 Reedsville

23 13 472 Alexa Geraldson SR 00:29:09.31 Valders

24 14 329 Vivian Bootz SO 00:29:16.44 Kewaunee

25 0 118 Samantha Stahl SR 00:29:19.74 Reedsville

26 0 117 Catrina Scharenbroch FR 00:29:46.02 Reedsville

27 15 211 Abby Moehn SO 00:29:46.49 Chilton

28 0 142 Grace Krueger SO 00:29:52.27 Brillion

29 0 891 Peityn Vickman JR 00:29:52.94 Wrightstown

30 (16) 475 Sophie Rohn JR 00:30:29.59 Valders

31 (17) 330 Lauren Dorner JR 00:31:42.37 Kewaunee

32 (18) 328 Anna Barnica JR 00:32:56.09 Kewaunee

33 0 892 Megan Wills SR 00:34:57.36 Wrightstown

34 0 333 Cora Schleis SO 00:38:46.68 Kewaunee
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